
SIDES

C R E O L E  K I T C H E N
&  L O U N G E  

MAINS
STARTERS

$14.00FRIED CRAWFISH TAILS

CRAB CLAWS $14.00

$18.00

$33.00

COLLOSAL SHRIMP (8)

ST.CHARLES LAMB CHOPS

GARLIC RIBEYE 

$24.00BROWN BUTTER SALMON & CRAB 

$23.00

$16.00

$10.00STREET TACOS (2)

WINGS (10) OR TENDERS (7)

4 tender f lame gril led pieces 

Served over dirty rice w/brown butter or
voodoo sauce

gril led or fried in: buch, LP, sweet heat,  jerk,
nashvil le hot,  buffalo,  honey gold, or breaded 

fish, chicken, shrimp, or lobster (+$9) topped
with raw cabbage bomb sauce, and green onion 

CHICKEN & WAFFLES

STONE GRITS
Fish +$3, shrimp +$2, or delta classic
(lobster tail  and shrimp) +$15 

$22.00

$20.00

$3.00

$4.00

$18.00

$3.00

FRIES

MAC & CHEESE

STEAMED

BROCCOLI
SAUTEED SPINACH $4.00

DIRTY RICE $3.00

LOBSTER TAIL MAC
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FRIED OKRA $3.00

20% GRATUITY ADDED TO ALL CHECKS

BOMB SHRIMP

BUFFALO SHRIMP

$14.00

$14.00

LOBSTER DINNER
2 lobster tails

CATFISH DINNER (2) $16.00

$32.00

$7.00 $10.00GUMBO 
CUP BOWL

CHICKEN EGG ROLL (2) $8.00

CHARBROILED OYSTERS $30.00$18.00
6CT 12CT

honey sriracha chicken and veggies

STEAMED GREEN BEANS $4.00

f lame broiled ribeye topped w/ savory garlic
butter add lump crab ($7) 

sauteed or fried
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CHEF'S SPECIALTIES 
FISHERMAN PLATTER
fried or gril led 2 piece of f ish,  4 shrimp, and
1 lobster tail  served over a bed of fries 

$44.00KING PLATTER
ribeye steak, 2 lamb chops,  1 lobster tail
served with  traditional loaded spud 

$54.00

GOURMET SPUDS POTATOES
$9.00

$12.00SEAFOOD ALFREDO SPUD

CHICKEN BROCOLLI & CHEESE SPUD

GUMBO SPUD

$12.00BUFFALO CHICKEN SPUD

$12.00

$7.00TRADITIONAL  LOADED SPUD 

topped with fried or gril led chicken,
steamed broccoli ,  and melted cheese 

topped with shrimp, crab meat,  crawfish,
and Alfredo sauce 

topped with gril led or fried chicken,
buffalo sauce, ranch, and green onions

topped with bacon, cheese,  sour
cream, and green onions

topped with our housemate gumbo, dirty rice,  2
jumbo shrimp and house seasoning

C R E O L E  K I T C H E N
&  L O U N G E  

$18.00

$18.00STREETCAR PASTA

VOODOO PASTA

$21.00

with chicken, sausage, crawfish, and
peppers tossed in voodoo sauce 

tossed in our famous mojo sauce and topped
with shrimp or chicken or add lobster ($9) 

GOURMET PASTAS

20% GRATUITY ADDED TO ALL CHECKS

DIABLO CHICKEN OR FISH
spicy wine cream sauce over fire gril led
chicken or fish served over dirty rice
topped w/sesame seeds and scall ions

$20.00 MENAGE A TROIS $32.00SHRIMP & CRAWFISH ETOUFFE  
with dirty rice or white rice add fried fish ($5) 

$25.00
one order of crab claws, one order of
crawfish tails ,  and one order of shrimp (6)
tossed with one flavor option

SALMON BITES & FRIES 
deep fried salmon bites served over bed
of fries  

$20.00

WB BUTTER CRAB & SHRIMP PASTA
Butter crab and shrimp, tossed in our famous
mojo sauce. Add salmon ($10)



SIDES 

C R E O L E  K I T C H E N
&  L O U N G E  

MAINS

$36.00ST.CHARLES LAMB CHOPS 

$19.00

4 Pieces,  gril led or fried 

TRUFFLE FRIES  

9 1 8  B U C H A N A N  S T
6 1 5 - 8 0 1 - 5 2 2 3 @ T H E _ W I L L I E B S

I N F O @ T H E W I L L I E B S . C O M

NIGHTLATE 

STEAMED BROCOLLI

WINGS (10) OR TENDERS (7)

gril led or fried in: buch, LP, sweet heat,  jerk,
nashvil le hot,  buffalo,  honey gold, or breaded 

20% GRATUITY ADDED TO ALL CHECKS

TACOS

FISH TACO

SHRIMP TACO

STEAK TACO

$5.00

$5.00

$6.00

CHICKEN TACO $5.00

raw cabbage, bomb sauce,and green onions 

CATFISH BASKET
FriedCatfish w/ basket of fries.   

$19.00
GUMBO SPUD
topped with our housemate gumbo,
dirty rice,  2 jumbo shrimp and house
seasoning

$14.00

SPUDS POTATOES

BUFFALO CHICKEN SPUD
topped with gril led or fried chicken,
buffalo sauce, ranch, and green
onions

$14.00

NEW ORLEANS STYLE BEIGNETS

2 powdered sugar beignets topped w/ our
famous bourbon glaze sauce

$14.00

CHICKEN ALFREDO BOWL 

seasoned chicken topped pasta tossed in our
famous voodoo sauce, add lobster (+9) 

$20.00

$18.00

$18.00SEAFOOD EXPLOSION

$21.00LOBSTER MAC

chessy Mac and cheese stuffed with
chicken, buffalo sauce, and ranch

cheesy mac and cheese stuffed with shrimp
and baked to perfection

cheesy mac and cheese stuffed with lobster
and baked to perfection

GOURMET MAC & CHEESE 
BUFFALO CHICKEN

$25.00TRUFFLE STEAK FRITES

cooked your way in truffle oil  and served with 
 truffle fries

BOMB SHRIMP

fried shrimp tossed in our famous bomb sauce

$15.00

DESSERT

$9.00

$4.00

CRAB CLAWS

fried or sautéed in our signature butter sauce

$19.00

$21.00TRUFFLE MAC
5 cheese mac and cheese topped with truffle
oil LOBSTER TACO $9.00


